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Broward County Jobs in Hospitality
from Employ Florida | As of 7/1/21

Order # Job Title
11439187 Margaritaville Cafe Line Cook
11439761 Busser
11439773 Chef Manager
11439774|Cook
11439776 Host/Hostess
11439777 Restaurant Manager
11439778 Server
11439785 Busser
11439787 Chef Manager
11439788|Cook
11439789 Host/Hostess
11439791 Server
11439823 Assistant Manager
11439824 Busser
11439827 Chef Manager
11439829|Cook
11439830 Server
11439836 Busser
11439838 Chef Manager
11439839|Cook
11439841 |Host
11439842 Restaurant Manager
11439844 Server
11439850 Busser
11439852 Chef Manager
11439853|Cook
11439855|Host
11439858 Restaurant Manager
11439862 Busser
11439863 Chef Manager
11439865|Cook
11439868|Host
11439870 Restaurant Manager
11439871 Server
11441900 Catering Sales Manager - R-0027442
11441902 Group Sales Manager - R-0027446
11445054 Assistant Director of Finance
11445803 House Attendant
11446796 Landshark Barback
11446805 Floriday's Cashier
11447204 Cafetereria Attendant
11447247 Room Attendant
11447853 Housekeeper
11447864 Front Desk Agent
11447870 Housekeeper Team Leader
11447892|Engineer IlI/HVAC
11447920 Engineer Il
11447935 Housekeeping Aide Special
11447943 Guest Services Agent
11447973 Server
11447983 Line Cook
11448046 Retail Attendant
11448051 Reservations Agent
11449132|JWB Line Cook
11449559 Guest Room Attendant

Employer
Davidson Hotels & Resorts
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
The Whale's Rib, Inc
The Whale's Rib, Inc
The Whale's Rib, Inc
The Whale's Rib, Inc
The Whale's Rib, Inc
The Whale's Rib, Inc
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Flanigan's Seafood Bar and Grill
Sonesta International Hotels
Sonesta International Hotels
Davidson Hotels & Resorts
Highgate Hotels, LP
Davidson Hotels & Resorts
Davidson Hotels & Resorts
Davidson Hotels & Resorts
Highgate Hotels, LP
BEACH PLACE TOWERS
Coed-Stirling Road LLC
BEACH PLACE TOWERS
BEACH PLACE TOWERS
BEACH PLACE TOWERS
BEACH PLACE TOWERS
BEACH PLACE TOWERS
Coed-Stirling Road LLC
Coed-Stirling Road LLC
Davidson Hotels & Resorts
Davidson Hotels & Resorts
Davidson Hotels & Resorts

G & C Employment Services, LLC

City
Hollywood
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Pompano Beach
Pompano Beach
Pompano Beach
Pompano Beach
Pompano Beach
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Deerfield Beach
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Davie
Davie
Davie
Davie
Davie
Davie
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Hollywood
Fort Lauderdale
Hollywood
Hollywood
Hollywood
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Dania
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Dania
Dania
Hollywood
Hollywood
Hollywood
Davie

Create
Date
06/02/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/11/2021
06/11/2021
06/12/2021
06/13/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/15/2021
06/16/2021

Close
Date
07/28/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/10/2021
07/10/2021
07/11/2021
07/11/2021
07/12/2021
07/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/15/2021
08/15/2021

Min
Wage/Hr
$11.99
$8.65
$26.44
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$8.65
$8.65
$26.44
$10.00
$10.00
$8.65
$29.81
$8.65
$31.25
$10.00
$8.65
$8.65
$26.44
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$8.65
$8.65
$26.44
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$8.65
$26.44
$10.00
$10.00
$29.81
$8.65
$10.95
$10.95
$41.92
$9.83
$9.08
$9.35
$9.22
$9.83
$12.67
$12.50
$14.51
$19.79
$18.21
$12.63
$14.78
$7.54
$13.50
$9.35
$10.74
$11.99
$12.00



Create Close Min

Order # Job Title Employer City Date Date Wage/Hr
11449825 PBX Operator - PM Shift Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/16/2021 | 07/16/2021 $11.38
11449834 Purchasing Clerk Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/16/2021 | 07/16/2021 $17.15
11449850 In-Room Dining Server - Overnight  |Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/16/2021 | 07/16/2021 $9.22
11449875 Engineering Groundskeeper Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/16/2021 | 07/16/2021 $11.38
11449886 Margaritaville Cafe Busperson/Food |Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/16/2021 | 07/16/2021 $9.08
11449900 Margaritaville Cafe Server Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/16/2021 | 07/16/2021 $9.05
11450232 Lone Palm Server Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/16/2021 | 07/16/2021 $9.05
11451059 JWB Prep Cook Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/17/2021 | 07/17/2021 $11.99
11452521 Night Manager (Part-Time) Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/20/2021 | 07/20/2021 $12.47
11453883 Margaritaville Cafe Bartender Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/22/2021 | 07/22/2021 $8.99
11453889 Laundry Attendant - PM Shift Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/22/2021 | 07/22/2021 $9.83
11453917 Recreation Pool Attendant Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/22/2021 | 07/22/2021 $9.31
11454021 | Part Time Esthetician/Nail Hei Hotels & Resorts Fort Lauderdale 06/22/2021 | 07/22/2021 $13.77
114545905 o'Clock Restaurant Supervisor Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/23/2021 | 07/23/2021 $12.47
11455635 Landshark Busperson/Food Runner |Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/24/2021 | 07/24/2021 $9.08
11455757 Utility Steward Hei Hotels & Resorts Fort Lauderdale 06/24/2021 | 07/24/2021 $9.57
11456331 Cafeteria Attendant Hei Hotels & Resorts Fort Lauderdale 06/24/2021 | 07/24/2021 $9.08
11457364 JWB Steward Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/25/2021 | 07/25/2021 $9.57
11457450 Banquet Server - Banquet Associate |Atrium Hospitality LP Coral Springs 06/25/2021 | 07/25/2021 $9.05
11458647 Landshark Server Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/28/2021 | 07/28/2021 $9.05
11459004 HVAC - Refrigeration Margaritaville Hollywood Beach Hollywood 06/29/2021 | 08/28/2021 $22.00
11459012 Prep Cook Margaritaville Hollywood Beach Hollywood 06/29/2021 | 08/28/2021 $0.01
11459020 Engineering Groundskeeper Margaritaville Hollywood Beach Hollywood 06/29/2021 | 08/28/2021 $14.00
11459029 Lobby Attendant Margaritaville Hollywood Beach Hollywood 06/29/2021 | 08/28/2021 $13.00
11459121 Housekeeping House Attendant Margaritaville Hollywood Beach Hollywood 06/29/2021 | 08/28/2021 $13.50
11459129 Housekeeping Room Attendant Margaritaville Hollywood Beach Hollywood 06/29/2021 | 08/28/2021 $13.50
11459131 |Lona Bartender Hei Hotels & Resorts Fort Lauderdale 06/29/2021 | 07/29/2021 $8.99
11459136 Line Cook Margaritaville Hollywood Beach Hollywood 06/29/2021 | 08/28/2021 $16.00
11459148 Steward Margaritaville Hollywood Beach Hollywood 06/29/2021 | 08/28/2021 $12.50
11459150 Lona/Tinta Outlet Manager Hei Hotels & Resorts Fort Lauderdale 06/29/2021 | 07/29/2021 $12.47
11459476 Front Desk Agent Hei Hotels & Resorts Fort Lauderdale 06/29/2021 | 07/29/2021 $10.74
11460633|Cook CORAL RIDGE GOLF COURSE, Fort Lauderdale 06/30/2021 | 09/10/2021 $14.63
11460653 Engineer 4 - Painter Davidson Hotels & Resorts Hollywood 06/30/2021 | 07/30/2021 $13.77
11460664 |Golf Groundskeeper CORAL RIDGE GOLF COURSE, Fort Lauderdale 06/30/2021 | 09/10/2021 $14.20
11460684 |Server CORAL RIDGE GOLF COURSE, Fort Lauderdale 06/30/2021 | 09/10/2021 $13.50
11461258 Tinta Breakfast Server Hei Hotels & Resorts Fort Lauderdale 07/01/2021 | 07/31/2021 $9.05
11461263 Sales and Catering Administrative Hei Hotels & Resorts Fort Lauderdale 07/01/2021 | 07/31/2021 $13.41
11461286 Kitchen Manager H&F Property Investment Corp - Hollywood 07/01/2021 | 08/30/2021 $17.00
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